Stage: A Grade Pennant
Group: A Grade Pennant

1 Chris Alizzi

2 Rod Unmack

3 Andrew Rowan

4 Alex Strange

5 Nathan Baker

6 Bruce Christie

7 lan Chambers

8 John McClure

Ballarat Tennis Club
A Grade Singles Winter/Spring Pennant 2018

Ladder as at Tuesday 25 September 2018
Total

34

30

26

24

23

19

19

18

Points Allocation

Tie

Singles

Doubles

Ties
Singles
Doubles
Sets
Games

Ties
Singles
Doubles
Sets
Games

Ties
Singles
Doubles
Sets
Games

Ties
Singles
Doubles
Sets
Games

Ties
Singles
Doubles
Sets
Games

Ties
Singles
Doubles
Sets
Games

Ties
Singles
Doubles
Sets
Games

Ties
Singles
Doubles
Sets
Games

P

13

13

15

12

13

12

12

12

11
11

11
161

O O vV O

141

u O o o

122

u O o o

127

u O o o

106

» O b~ b

106

~ O b &

100

o O u1 n

105

OOOU

o o o

o

H

Win

0
2
0

N O NN ™

103

~» O b~ &

94

117

a O oo

132

0 O 00 0

133

0 O 00 00

133

Draw Lose
0 0
0 0
0 0
% B
12
550.0
156.3
12
225.0
150.0
14
83.3
99.2
12
83.3
108.5
11
83.3
80.3
11
50.0
79.7
11
50.0
75.2
8
200.0
101.9



9 Steve McArdle

Ties 12
Singles
Doubles

Sets

Games

N O = =

91

25.0
75.2



	Ballarat Tennis Club

