Ballarat Tennis Club

A Grade Singles Winter/Spring Pennant 2018

Stage: A Grade Pennant **Group:** A Grade Pennant

Points Allocation	Win	Draw	Lose	
Tie	0	0	0	
Singles	2	0	0	
Doubles	0	0	0	

Ladder as at Tuesday 25 September 2018

		Total		Р	W	D	L	%	В
1	Chris Alizzi	34	Ties	13	11	0	2		12
_			Singles Doubles		11 0	0	2 0		
			Sets		11	U	2	550.0	
			Games		161		103	156.3	
2	Rod Unmack	30	Ties	13	9	0	4		12
Z	Nou Olimack	30	Singles		9	0	4		
			Doubles		0	0	0		
			Sets		9		4	225.0	
			Games		141		94	150.0	
_		2.0	Ties	15	6	2	7		14
3	Andrew Rowan	26	Singles	13	6	2	7		14
			Doubles		0	0	0		
			Sets		5		6	83.3	
			Games		122		123	99.2	
4	Alex Strange	24	Ties	12	6	0	6		12
7			Singles		6	0	6		
			Doubles		0	0	0		
			Sets Games		5 127		6 117	83.3 108.5	
			Gaines		127		117	106.5	
_	Nother Delsey	22	Ties	13	6	1	6		11
5	Nathan Baker	23	Singles		6	1	6		
			Doubles		0	0	0		
			Sets		5		6	83.3	
			Games		106		132	80.3	
			Ties	12	4	0	8		11
6	Bruce Christie	19	Singles	12	4	0	8		11
			Doubles		0	0	0		
			Sets		4		8	50.0	
			Games		106		133	79.7	
7	Ian Chambers	19	Ties	12	4	0	8		11
•			Singles Doubles		4	0	8		
			Sets		0 4	U	0 8	50.0	
			Games		100		133	75.2	
			Guilles		100		133	, ,	
O	John McClure	18	Ties	12	5	4	3		8
8	JOHN MICCIAI C	10	Singles		5	4	3		
			Doubles		0	0	0		
			Sets		6		3	200.0	
			Games		105		103	101.9	

Steve McArdle

9	Ties	12	1	3	8	
9	Singles		1	3	8	
	Doubles		0	0	0	
	Sets		2		8	25.0
	Games		01		121	75.2